
(Please see reverse side for additional payout information)

MULTIPLE WINNERS

$2$2
247 WINNERS

$100$100 $100$100 $100$100
$100$100$100$100$100$100$100$100

$100$100$100$100$100$100

$150$150
$50$50 $50$50 $50$50 $50$50

$206$206$206$206$175$175$150$150

*AN3477A__*

• Pull-tab (or tipboard) purchasers - This pull-tab (or tipboard) game is not legal in Minnesota unless: An outline of Minnesota with letters “MN” inside it is imprinted on this sheet, and the serial number imprinted on the bar code at the bottom of this sheet is the same as the serial number on the pull- tab (or tipboard) ticket you have purchased.

FORM NO. 3477A

SPECIALTY
MANUFACTURING

© 2014 Specialty MFG. Lynnwood, WA

$1

SPECIALTY
MANUFACTURING

© 2014 Specialty MFG. Lynnwood, WA IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
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Featuring EZ Check 
and Pay-rite for 
payout protection.

Payouts with a ticket count exceeding 
4,000 and/or a prize payout less 
than 65% are not available for sale in 
Pennsylvania, Mississippi or 
Louisiana.  The single prize payout 
maximum is $500 in LA/MS and 
$2,000 in PA.
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5 WINNERS

253 WINNERS

5 WINNERS

5 WINNERS

8 WINNERS

9 WINNERS

$ 100



Winners
Winner 
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

PONY KEG      3479A
3200 Tickets @ $1.00 . . . . . . $3,200.00

PAYS OUT:
3
5
9
8

18
180

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

$5.00
$2.00

$750.00
$500.00
$450.00
$400.00
$90.00

$360.00

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

18 POSTINGS

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . .

DEFINITE PAYOUT 79.69% ...
DEFINITE PROFIT  20.31%....

$2,550.00
$650.00

2
1
1
8
6

10
160

@
@
@
@
@
@
@

$305.00
$255.00
$155.00
$105.00

$55.00
$4.00
$2.00

..........

..........

..........

.............

.............

...............

.............

$610.00
$255.00
$155.00
$840.00
$330.00

$40.00
$320.00

SPECIALTY
MANUFACTURING

© 2014 Specialty MFG. Lynnwood, WA

3200 Tickets @ $2.00. . . . . . $6,400.00

PAYS OUT:
4
4
8
8
5
6

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$400.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00

    $50.00
$25.00  

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

$1,600.00
$1,200.00

$800.00
$800.00
$250.00
$150.00

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

22 POSTINGS

DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.00% . . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  25.00% . . .

$4,800.00
$1,600.00

4
2
2
2
8
4

 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
Winners @

$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

$2,000.00
$800.00
$600.00
$400.00
$800.00
$200.00

PONY KEG      3481A

4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2
2

12
216

 Winners @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @

$500.00
$450.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00  
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$16.00
$12.00
$8.00
$4.00

$2,000.00
$450.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00  
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$32.00
$24.00
$96.00

$864.00

.......

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

...........

...........

...........

.........

16 POSTINGS

3360 Tickets @ $2.00 . . . . . . $6,720.00

PAYS OUT:
4
4
4

12
8

254

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$500.00
$300.00
$100.00

$50.00
$25.00
$4.00

$2,000.00
$1,200.00

$400.00
$600.00
$200.00

$1,016.00

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          

MULTIPLE WINNERS:

. . . 

. . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . .

DEFINITE PAYOUT 80.60% ....
DEFINITE PROFIT  19.40%.....

$5,416.00
  $1,304.00  

PONY KEG      3480A

6
10

4

 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @

$200.00
$100.00

$50.00

..........

..........

.............

3160 Tickets @ $1.00. . . . . $3,160.00

PAYS OUT:
8
4
4
8
8
8

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

$800.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$200.00
$200.00

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

20 POSTINGS

DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.95% . . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  24.05% . . . .

$2,400.00
$760.00

$1,200.00
$1,000.00

$200.00

PONY KEG      3475A

2400 Tickets @ $1.00 . . . . .$2,400.00
PAYS OUT:

4
4
4
4

12
160

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00

$5.00
$1.00

$1,000.00
$400.00
$200.00
$40.00
$60.00

$160.00

(6 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

. . . 

. . . .

. . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . .

PONY KEG        3467A

DEFINITE PAYOUT 77.50% . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  22.50% . . .

$1,860.00
   $540.00  

4
4
4
4

12
8

144

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00

$5.00
$2.00
$1.00

$1,000.00
$400.00
$200.00

$40.00
$60.00
$16.00

$144.00

. . . 

. . . .

. . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . .

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

............

............

............

............

............

..............

............

.........

2
1
1
1
1
2
2
4
1
1
1
1
2
2

14
252

 Winners @
Winner   @
Winner   @
Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winners @
  Winners @
 Winners @
Winner   @
Winner   @
Winner   @
Winner   @
 Winners @
Winners @
Winners @
Winners @

$200.00
$170.00
$150.00  
$125.00
$106.00
$102.00
$101.00
$100.00
$65.00
$55.00
$50.00
$15.00

$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00

PONY KEG      3473A
3160 Tickets @ $1.00. . . . . . $3,160.00

PAYS OUT:
8
8
5
4
7

295

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
  $100.00

  $50.00  
  $15.00
    $5.00
    $1.00  

. . . . 

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . . 

. . . . . .  

. . . . . . 

$800.00
$800.00
$250.00
  $60.00
  $35.00
$295.00 

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

17 POSTINGS

DEFINITE PAYOUT 70.89% . . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  29.11% . . . .

$2,240.00
$920.00

$400.00
$170.00
$150.00  
$125.00
$106.00
$204.00
$202.00
$400.00
$65.00
$55.00
$50.00
$15.00
$10.00

$8.00
$28.00

$252.00

Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

PONY KEG     3476A
3160 Tickets @ $1.00 . . . . . . $3,160.00

PAYS OUT:
3
6
6
4

12
300

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$5.00
$1.00

$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$200.00
$60.00

$300.00

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          

MULTIPLE WINNERS:

18 POSTINGS

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . .

DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.68% ...
DEFINITE PROFIT  25.32%....

$2,360.00
$800.00

3
1
3
8
3
3
4

10
256

@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@

$210.00
$150.00
$110.00
$100.00

$50.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

.............

.............

.............

..........

$630.00
$150.00
$330.00
$800.00
$150.00

$12.00
$12.00
$20.00

$256.00

3
2

10
3

 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @

$300.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00

..........

..........

.............

.............

3160 Tickets @ $1.00. . . . . $3,160.00

PAYS OUT:
8
4
4
6
6
6

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

$800.00
$400.00
$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$150.00

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

18 POSTINGS

DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.37% . . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  25.63% . . . .

$2,350.00
$810.00

$900.00
$300.00

$1,000.00
$150.00

PONY KEG     3478A
3920 Tickets @ $2.00  . . . . . $7,840.00

PAYS OUT:
8
8
4
4

12
240

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

  $313.00
  $313.00
    $50.00
    $25.00
      $5.00
      $2.00

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . . 

. . . . .

. . . . . .  

. . . . . 

$2,504.00
$2,504.00
   $200.00
   $100.00
     $60.00
   $480.00

(4 DEALS) PER CASE          

16 Winners @ $313.00...$5,008.00
4 Winners @   $50.00......$200.00
4 Winners @   $25.00......$100.00

12 Winners @     $5.00........$60.00
12 Winners @     $4.00........$48.00

216 Winners @     $2.00......$432.00

MULTIPLE WINNERS:

PONY KEG      3482A

DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.59% . . 
DEFINITE PROFIT  25.41% . . 

$5,848.00
$1,992.00

20 POSTINGS

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

PONY KEG    3469A
2640 Tickets @ $1.00 . . . . . . $2,640.00

PAYS OUT:
5
5
4
4
4

340

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$25.00
$15.00

$2.00

$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00

$60.00
$680.00

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

14 POSTINGS

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . .

DEFINITE PAYOUT 77.27% ...
DEFINITE PROFIT  22.73%....

$2,040.00
$600.00

2
2
6
2
2
2
1
1
4

315

@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@

$169.00
$102.00
$100.00

$52.00
$50.00
$17.00

$8.00
$6.00
$4.00
$2.00

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

.............

...............

...............

.............

..........

$338.00
$204.00
$600.00
$104.00
$100.00

$34.00
$8.00
$6.00

$16.00
$630.00

PONY KEG      3470A
3080 Tickets @ $1.00. . . . . . $3,080.00

PAYS OUT:
8
8
4
3
4

210

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
$100.00
 $50.00

    $25.00
    $5.00

$2.00  

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

$800.00
$800.00
$200.00
  $75.00

$20.00
$420.00 

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

17 POSTINGS

DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.16% . . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  24.84% . . . .

$2,315.00
   $765.00

2
1
1
1
1
1
2
5
2
1
7

181

 Winners @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winner   @
  Winners @
 Winners @

$202.00
$182.00
$152.00
$117.00
$108.00
$104.00
$102.00
$100.00 
$52.00
$50.00
$4.00
$2.00

$404.00
$182.00
$152.00
$117.00
$108.00
$104.00
$204.00
$500.00 
$104.00
$50.00
$28.00

$362.00

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

...........

...........

.........

PONY KEG      3471A
3120 Tickets @ $1.00. . . . . . $3,120.00

PAYS OUT:
8
4
4
6
5

328

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
  $50.00

    $25.00
    $1.00  

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

$800.00
$400.00
$400.00

  $300.00
$125.00
$328.00 

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

18 POSTINGS

DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.42% . . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  24.58% . . . .

$2,353.00
   $767.00

2
1
1
4
8
2
9

300

 Winners @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
  Winners @
 Winners @

$201.00
$176.00
$151.00
$101.00
$100.00 

$51.00
$2.00
$1.00

$402.00
$176.00
$151.00
$404.00
$800.00 
$102.00

$18.00
$300.00

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

............

.........

PONY KEG      3472A
3120 Tickets @ $1.00. . . . . . $3,120.00

PAYS OUT:
8
8
6
7
7

200

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
$100.00
  $50.00

    $20.00
    $5.00

$2.00  

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

$800.00
$800.00
$300.00

  $140.00
$35.00

$400.00 

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

18 POSTINGS

DEFINITE PAYOUT 79.33% . . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  20.67% . . . .

$2,475.00
   $645.00

2
1
2
3
8
1
1

191

 Winners @
 Winner   @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winners @

$200.00
$175.00
$152.00
$104.00
$100.00 

$52.00
$50.00
$2.00

$400.00
$175.00
$304.00
$312.00
$800.00 

$52.00
$50.00

$382.00

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

............

.........

PONY KEG      3474A
3160 Tickets @ $1.00. . . . . . $3,160.00

PAYS OUT:
8
8
4
8
5

190

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
$100.00
  $50.00

    $25.00
    $4.00

$2.00  

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . . .

. . . . . .

$800.00
$800.00
$200.00

  $200.00
$20.00

$380.00 

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

18 POSTINGS

DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.95% . . .
DEFINITE PROFIT  24.05% . . . .

$2,400.00
   $760.00

3
1
1
3
7
3
2

180

 Winners @
 Winner   @
 Winner   @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @
 Winners @

$202.00
$152.00
$112.00
$102.00
$100.00 
$52.00

$4.00
$2.00

$606.00
$152.00
$112.00
$306.00
$700.00 
$156.00

$8.00
$360.00

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.........

.............

.........

Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

PONY KEG      3477A
3040 Tickets @ $1.00 . . . . . . $3,040.00

PAYS OUT:
9
8
5
5
5

253

WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @
WINNERS @

$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$20.00
$5.00
$2.00

$900.00
$800.00
$250.00
$100.00

$25.00
$506.00

(5 DEALS) PER CASE          
MULTIPLE WINNERS:

19 POSTINGS

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . .

DEFINITE PAYOUT 84.90% ...
DEFINITE PROFIT  15.10%.......

$2,581.00
$459.00

2
1
2

10
4

10
227

@
@
@
@
@
@
@

$206.00
$175.00
$150.00
$100.00

$50.00
$4.00
$2.00

..........

..........

..........

.......

..........

.............

..........

$412.00
$175.00
$300.00

$1,000.00
$200.00

$40.00
$454.00


